
Bellydance Schedule
2006

              These are for ALL Levels
Schedule of classes for March 2006: Beginning Intermediate Troupe only Choreography Specialty Topic

1-Mar Wednesday - -
2-Mar Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
3-Mar Friday - -
4-Mar Saturday - -
5-Mar Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
6-Mar Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm Zills
7-Mar Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
8-Mar Wednesday - -
9-Mar Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm

10-Mar Friday - -
11-Mar Saturday - -
12-Mar Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
13-Mar Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm undulations
14-Mar Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
15-Mar Wednesday - -
16-Mar Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
17-Mar Friday - -
18-Mar Saturday No classes or rehearsals this weekend
19-Mar Sunday No classes or rehearsals this weekend
20-Mar Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm advanced veil
21-Mar Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
22-Mar Wednesday - -
23-Mar Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
24-Mar Friday - -
25-Mar Saturday
26-Mar Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
27-Mar Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm turns, spins
28-Mar Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
29-Mar Wednesday - -
30-Mar Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
31-Mar Friday - -

** Check with instructor to find out when new choreography class will be starting. To learn a dance, you'll want to commit to being at every 
class, or getting a copy of the video if you have to miss a class.



Bellydance Schedule
2006

              These are for ALL Levels
Schedule of classes for April 2006: Beginning Intermediate Troupe only Choreography Specialty Topic

1-Apr Saturday - -
2-Apr Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
3-Apr Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm 3/4 shimmy
4-Apr Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
5-Apr Wednesday - -
6-Apr Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
7-Apr Friday - -
8-Apr Saturday - -
9-Apr Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM

10-Apr Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm mastering maya
11-Apr Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
12-Apr Wednesday - -
13-Apr Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
14-Apr Friday - -
15-Apr Saturday - -
16-Apr Sunday - - 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
17-Apr Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm walking steps
18-Apr Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
19-Apr Wednesday - -
20-Apr Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
21-Apr Friday - -
22-Apr Saturday
23-Apr Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
24-Apr Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm zills
25-Apr Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
26-Apr Wednesday - -
27-Apr Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
28-Apr Friday - -
29-Apr Saturday
30-Apr Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM

** Check with instructor to find out when new choreography class will be starting. To learn a dance, you'll want to commit to being at every 
class, or getting a copy of the video if you have to miss a class.



Bellydance Schedule
2006

              These are for ALL Levels
Schedule of classes for May 2006: Beginning Intermediate Troupe only Choreography Specialty Topic

1-May Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm layering 101
2-May Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
3-May Wednesday - -
4-May Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
5-May Friday - -
6-May Saturday - -
7-May Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
8-May Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm undulations
9-May Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
10-May Wednesday - -
11-May Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
12-May Friday - -
13-May Saturday - -
14-May Sunday - - 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
15-May Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm adv. Veil
16-May Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
17-May Wednesday - -
18-May Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
19-May Friday - -
20-May Saturday
21-May Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
22-May Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm cane
23-May Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
24-May Wednesday - -
25-May Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
26-May Friday - -
27-May Saturday - -
28-May Sunday - - 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
29-May Monday No Class HOLIDAY
30-May Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
31-May Wednesday - -

** Check with instructor to find out when new choreography class will be starting. To learn a dance, you'll want to commit to being at every 
class, or getting a copy of the video if you have to miss a class.



Bellydance Schedule
2006

              These are for ALL Levels
Schedule of classes for June 2006: Beginning Intermediate Troupe only Choreography Specialty Topic

1-Jun Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
2-Jun Friday - -
3-Jun Saturday - -
4-Jun Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
5-Jun Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm candle dance
6-Jun Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
7-Jun Wednesday - -
8-Jun Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
9-Jun Friday - -

10-Jun Saturday - -
11-Jun Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
12-Jun Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm undulations
13-Jun Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
14-Jun Wednesday - -
15-Jun Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
16-Jun Friday - -
17-Jun Saturday - -
18-Jun Sunday - - 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
19-Jun Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm zills
20-Jun Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
21-Jun Wednesday - -
22-Jun Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
23-Jun Friday - -
24-Jun Saturday
25-Jun Sunday 8 - 9 AM 9-10:30 AM
26-Jun Monday 6-7:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm turns, spins
27-Jun Tuesday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
28-Jun Wednesday - -
29-Jun Thursday 5:30 - 7 pm 7 - 8:30 pm
30-Jun Friday - -

** Check with instructor to find out when new choreography class will be starting. To learn a dance, you'll want to commit to being at every 
class, or getting a copy of the video if you have to miss a class.


